

Section C: Please submit initial Skilled Nurse Assessment and Plan of Care

Diagnosis Codes _____

HCPCS/CPT of Service Requested _____

Number of hours/week _____ Units/week _____

Start date _____ End Date _____

Total number of units for this request _____

Additional codes if needed:

HCPCS/CPT of Service Requested _____

Number of hours/week _____ Units/week _____

Start date _____ End Date _____

Total number of units for this request _____

Section D: Please submit recent Skilled Nurse Assessment and Plan of Care

Diagnosis Codes _____

HCPCS/CPT of Service Requested _____

Number of hours/week _____ Units/week _____

Start date _____ End Date _____

Total number of units for this request _____

Additional codes if needed:

HCPCS/CPT of Service Requested _____

Number of hours/week _____ Units/week _____

Start date _____ End Date _____

Total number of units for this request _____

Brief Summary of Care:

Respiratory /Cardiac Status	Ventilator/Trach Care	<input type="checkbox"/> < 12 hrs/day <input type="checkbox"/> > 12 hrs/day
	Oxygen Therapy <input type="checkbox"/> CPAP <input type="checkbox"/> BiPAP	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
	Aspiration/Reflux precautions	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
	Suctioning	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
	Apnea monitor/pulse ox	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
Nutrition	Tube Feeding/G-Tube Care	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
	Difficulty/prolonged oral feeds	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
Neurological	Cognitively Impaired (age > 19 yrs.)	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
Medications/IV's	Daily Meds (q8/hr or less)	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
Elimination/Skin Care	Catheterization	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
	Ostomy Care	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
	Decubitus/Wound Care	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No

ATTENTION: Please complete all fields on the form and submit all clinical documents. Documentation may include MD orders, physician office notes, consults and all other evaluations, results of diagnostic testing, previous treatment outcomes, and patient's clinical information. This will help us process your request without delay. Failure to provide sufficient information will delay your request as it will be returned.

Late or Retroactive Authorizations: Authorizations are to be obtained prior to the date of service or admission. However, authorizations for unscheduled, emergent services that cannot be requested in advance or during normal business hours, can be retroactively requested up to three business days after the date the service is rendered or the date of admission (i.e. by the end of the third business day following). Any service requested greater than three business days after the date the service is rendered will not be considered.

Requests submitted without clinical information cannot be processed as they are incomplete.

NOTE: THIS FORM MUST BE SIGNED BY PROVIDER (RN, MD, Administrator/Equivalent, where applicable) PER EOHHS, Neighborhood cannot pay for services provided by individuals legally responsible for the member. I attest that contracted services provided to this member will not be rendered by a person that is legally responsible for the member.

Signature and Title of Treating Provider: _____

Date: _____

Authorization is not a guarantee of payment.

Authorization #:

Date of Service:

Services Approved:

UM Initials:

Notification Date:

 Not Approved –letter to follow